
Praying a Decade of the Rosary 

October 2022 

8:50am 
Junior/Infant Playground 

St Joseph’s is a joyful community which follows the 

example of Jesus, helping, accepting and respecting 

everyone, as we learn and grow together, safe in His love. 
 

 

  

 

The Rosary will take place in the 

sheltered area of the Junior or 

Infant playground, before the 

children enter the building to start 

the school day. Parents for each 

class are welcome to join when it is 

the day for their child’s class. It will 

be a short session, focussing on one 

mystery and praying one decade.  

Children are welcome to bring their 

own rosary beads to use for this 

prayer session. They are not 

required to buy or bring rosary 

beads to join in. 

Date Class 

Monday 3rd October 6S 

Tuesday 4th October 5A 

Wednesday 5th October 3R 

Thursday 6th October 4B 

Friday 7th October 6B 

 

Monday 10th October 5C 

Tuesday 11th October 2P 

Wednesday 12th October 1N 

Thursday 13th October 3DT 

Friday 14th October 4CH 

 

Monday 17th October 2F 

Tuesday 18th October 1S 

Wednesday 19th October RD 

Thursday 20th October RW 


